2025 Summer Bus Routes

Students should be waiting at least 5 minutes before their scheduled pick up time.

Should you have any questions, please call the Transportation Department at (361) 806-5990
between 8:00 AM-4:00 PM.

ACE SUMMER SCHOOL
Route 1 (inbound)
Time Bus Stop
7:22 5109 Green Park Drive
7:24 5017 North Green Tree Drive
7:26 5037 South Green Tree Drive
7:27 901 South Navigation (Navigation Pointe Apts.)
7:30 4702 Old Brownsville Road (Casa De Mana)
7:33 Molina @ Bloomington
7:34 841 Bloomington
7:35 1101 Bloomington
7:37 1458 West Point Road (Pointe West Apts.)
7:44 JFK Elementary
7:46 West Point @ Ramona
7:53 High School
_ Route2(outbound)
Time Bus Stop
7:02 Hearn Road (Seascape)

7:07 Calle Las Colonias @ Calle San Miguel
7:08 Calle Cuernavaca @ Calle San Marcos
257 Gibson Lane

7:17 JFK Elementary

7:30 High School






